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Miquelet original 

I KARLSSON JOHAN 

2 KARLSSON ROLF 

3 LEHTOMATTI 

4 SKALMAN ANDERS 

5 ENQVIST ROLF 

6 HVASS B-0 · 

7 ALANKO ERKKI 

8 ENGSTROM ROLF 

Miquelet replika 

I STEPHANSEN PETER 

2 PERSSON BENGT 

s 96 

s 89 

SF 87 

s 73 

s 71 

s 70 

SF 65 

s 57 

DK 88 

s 87 

3 JELLUM MAGNE N 83 

4 ANDERSSON KJELL-ERIC S 81 

5 HOBERG PETTER N 80 

6 FOSJORD ARE N 79 

7 NILSSON K-G S 78 

8 HEGGE RAGNAR N 78 

9 FUNDER UD TOR N 78 

10 LINDSTROM JANNE S 77 

11 LARSSON KENT S 77 

12 KORTERUD SVEND J 

13 INGVOLDSTAD TOR 

14 VIERTOLA SAKARI 

15 JOHNSRUD STÅLE G. 

16 HAUTAKANGAS TAPIO 

17 HAUGERUD KAI R. 

18 JOHANSEN IVAR 

19 SKALMAN BARBRO 

20 GRIMSTADIVAR 

21 JUDIN FINN 

22 SAND PEDER 

23 INGVOLDSTAD JAN 

24 RINGSTAD JONNY 

25 SALIN AR! 

26 SUNDSÅSEN STEINAR 

27 WINGE DAG MAGNE 

28 GRANSTROM ROLAND 

28 

N 76 

N 74 

SF 74 

N 72 

SF 71 

N 71 

N 70 

s 70 

N 69 

N 68 

N 61 

N 60 

N 53 

SF 53 

N 47 

N 32 

s 30 

Maximilian 

I ENQVIST ROLF 

2 KARLSSON JOHAN 

3 KARLSSON INGER 

4 KARLSSON ROLF 

5 HVASSB-0 

6 ZACHRISSON PETER 

7 BERGER TROND 

8 SÅLLBERG ANDERS 

9 SANDBERG LARS-ERIK 

I 0 JELLUM MAGNE 

11 SKALMAN ANDERS 

12 KORTERUDSVENDJ. 

13 SVENSSON INGEMAR 

14 MARMAN JAN H. 

15 ENGSTROM ROLF 

16 HAUTAKANGAS TAPIO 

Minie original 

I ARVIDSSON LARS 

2 LEHTO MATT! 

3 ENGSTROM ROLF 

4 WIKSTEDT ROBERT 

Minie replika 

I ENQVIST ROLF 

2 KARLSSON JOHAN 

3 BERGERSEN KJELL 

4 SANDBERG LARS-ERIK 

5 BERGER TROND 

6 KARLSSON ROLF 

7 ZACHRISSON PETER 

8 MALNES HEMMING 

9 KIRKEMO lURID 

10 FOSJORD ARE 

11 ANDERSSON KJELL-ERIC 

12 F AGERÅS LARS OVE 

13 SA!vfUELSSON ÅKE 

14 HAKALA SIMO 

15 OLSEN STEIN ERIK 

16 JOHNSRUD STÅLE G. 

17 HELLUM SVEIN ERIK 

18 NYGAARD KENNETH 
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85 

84 

83 

77 

74 

72 

71 

70 

69 

66 

59 

58 

45 

44 

39 

83 

70 

68 

s 56 

s 91 

s 88 

N 87 

s 83 

N 83 

s 82 

s 81 

N 79 

N 79 

N 77 

s 77 

N 75 

s 74 

SF 74 

N 73 

N 72 

N 70 

N 69 

19 INGVOLDSTADREIDUNN N 69 

20 JONSSON PER-OLOF S 69 

21 INGVOLDSTAD JAN N 67 

22 HAUTAKANGAS TAPIO SF 63 

23 NIEMI JUHA SF 54 

24 SOLLI ØYVIND N 54 

25 FÅRDIGH BENGT S 54 

26 SEPPÅLÅ JUKKA SF 52 

27 GRANSTROM MAUD S 5 I 

28 SÆTHER BJØRN ÅGE N 46 

29 KRISTIANSEN GEIR N 46 

30 PAULSEN WIVIAN N 42 

Whitwo1-th original 

I ENQVIST ROLF S 89 

2 ARVIDSSON LARS S 83 

3 WIKSTEDT ROBERT S 77 

4 WIKSTEDT CALLE S 77 

5 HV ASS B-0 S 58 

Whitworth replika 

I KARLSSON JOHAN S 95 

2 SAMUELSSON ÅKE S 94 

3 FAGERÅS LARS OVE N 92 

4 KARLSSON ROLF 

5 KOBBBO 

6 ZACHRISSON PETER 

7 BERGER TROND 

8 JELLUM MAGNE 

9 KARLSSON INGER 

10 BRUNSSON MARIE 

11 SANDBERG LARS-ERIK 

12 STEPHANSEN PETER 

13 NÅÅTÅNEN REIJO 

14 MELLANDER HANS 

15 ANDERSSON KJELL-ERIC 

16 VIERTOLA SAKARI 

17 PEDERSEN KURT 

18 HAWNEN JANITA 

19 SKALMAN BARBRO 

20 MALNES HEMMING 

21 MARMAN JAN H. 

22 AL V ARSSON CONNY 

23 JOHNSRUD STÅLE G. 

s 91 

s 91 

s 91 

N 91 

N 90 

s 90 

s 90 

s 87 

DK 87 

SF 87 

s 86 

s 86 

SF 86 

N 85 

SF 84 

s 83 

N 83 

N 82 

s 82 

N 82 

24 NIELSEN LEO Z. 

25 HAKALA SIMO 

26 SKALMAN ANDERS 

27 FLITTNER KARIN 

28 WINGE DAG MAGNE 

29 FÅRDIGH BENGT 

30 FOSJORD ARE 

31 JONSSON PER-OLOF 

32 SVENSSON INGEMAR 

33 HILLVÅRNBIRGITTA 

34 DAHLROAR 

35 HELLUM SVEIN ERIK 

36 ELLINGSEN ØIVIND 

37 STREITLIEN MORTEN 

38 KIRKEMO lURID 

39 SELBÆK OLA V 

40 WESSELTOFT JØRGEN 

41 JOHANSEN IVAR 

42 SOLLI ØYVIND 

43 SEPPÅLÅ JUKKA 

44 HAUT AKANGA.S T APIO 

45 IHLANG KNUT 

46 PETTERSSON B A 

Vetterli original 

I ARVIDSSON LARS 

2 ENQVIST ROLF 

3 KA TAJA PENTTI 

4 WIKSTEDT CALLE 

5 WIKSTEDT ROBERT 

6 MALLINGER BRY AN 

7 HVASSB-0 

Vetterli replika 

I JELLUM MAGNE 

2 HAKALA SIMO 

3 AL V ARS SON CONNY 

4 SAMUELSSON ÅKE 

5 KARLSSON JOHAN 

6 BERGER TROND 

7 STEPHANSEN PETER 

8 SVENSSON INGEMAR 

9 FOSJORD ARE 

10 BERGERSEN KJELL 

DK 82 

SF 81 

s 81 

DK 79 

N 79 

s 79 

N 79 

s 78 

s 78 

s 77 

N 72 

N 71 

N 69 

N 69 

N 68 

N 67 

N 63 

N 61 

N 55 

SF 53 

SF 53 

N 39 

s 31 

s 94 

s 88 

SF 86 

s 82 

s 81 

DK 57 

s 14 

N 96 

SF 96 

s 96 

s 96 

s 95 

N 95 

DK 94 

s 94 

N 92 

N 92 
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11 PEDERSEN KURT 

12 NAATANEN REIJO 

13 NIELSEN LEO Z. 

14 FUNDERUDTOR 

N 91 

SF 91 

DK 90 

N 90 

15 MELLANDER HANS S 90 

16 SELBÆK OLA V N 90 

I 7 SKALMAN ANDERS S 90 

18 HAWNEN JANITA SF 90 

19 ANDERSSON KÆLL-ERIC S 89 

20 MALNES HEMMING N 89 

21 SALLBERG ANDERS S 88 

22 BRUNSSON MARIE 

23 HILL V ARN BIRGITTA 

24 STREITLIEN MORTEN 

25 ENGSTROM ROLF 

26 WINGE DAG MAGNE 

27 HELLUM SVEIN ERIK 

28 DAHLROAR 

29 SOLBREKKE AUDUN 

s 
s 

87 

87 

N 86 

s 86 

N 86 

N 85 

N 85 

N 84 

30 SKALMAN BARBRO S 84 

31 ELLINGSEN ØIVIND N 84 

32 GUSTAVSSON ROLF S 84 

33 WINGE HALLGEIR N 83 

34 OSCARSEN BJØRN-EINAR N 80 

35 FÅRDIGH BENGT S 80 

36 KRISTIANSEN GEIR N 80 

37 IHLANG KNUT N 79 

38 SALIN ARI SF 79 

39 F AGERÅS LARS OVE N 79 

40 AAMODT SVERRE N 78 

41 HAUTAKANGAS TAPIO 

42 GUST AD SVEIN A. 

43 NYGAARD KENNETH 

44 GRANSTROM ROLAND 

45 SOLLI ØYVIND 

46 PAULSEN WIVIAN 

47 WESSELTOFf JØRGEN 

48 NIEMI JUHA 

49 ELLINGSEN MARIANN 

50 JOHNSRUD STÅLE G. 

51 KIRKEMO TURID 

52 JONSSON LEO 

30 

SF 78 

N 78 

N 77 

s 77 

N 76 

N 74 

N 74 

SF 74 

N 73 

N 72 

N 70 

s 70 

53 SÆTI-IER BJØRN AGE N 58 

54 JOHANNESSEN MORTEN N 57 

Valkyrie 

l BRUNSSON MARIE S 96 

2 HAWNEN JANITA SF 91 

3 KARLSSON INGER S 91 

4 SKALMAN BARBRO S 84 

5 INGVOLDST AD REIDUNN N 77 

6 KIRKEMO TURID N 75 

7 HILL V ARN BIRGITTA S 70 

8 GRANSTROM MAUD S 64 

9 PAULSEN WIVIAN 

10 FLITTNER KARIN 

11 KOSKINEN IRMELI 

Cominazzo 

RATSULA VEIKKO 

2 BRUSKE KURT 

3 HVASSB-0 

4 JOHANSSON NIKLAS 

N 62 

DK 61 

SF 52 

SF 93 

s 89 

s 87 

s 85 

5 BRÅNNHOLM JAN S 85 

6 SKALMAN ANDERS S 84 

7 AL V ARSSON CONNY S 84 

8 REINHAMRE KENT S 84 

9 JELLUM MAGNE N 81 

10 LINDSTROM JANNE S 81 

11 MARTINSSON LENNART S 80 

12 JOHNSRUD STÅLE G. N 80 

13 FOSJORD ARE N 80 

14 KATAJA PENTTI SF 79 

15 PERSSON BENGT S 78 

16 BJORNBERGCHRISTER 

17 FLOMARK ODD 

18 INGVOLDSTADTOR 

19 ALANKO RISTO 

20 ENGBERG PER-OLOV 

s 76 

N 76 

N 75 

SF 75 

s 71 

21 JUDIN FINN N 70 

22 NYGAARD KENNETH N 68 

23 KIRKEMO TURID N 62 

24 ANDERSSON KÆLL-ERIC S 59 

25 NILSSON K-G 

26 GRIMSTAD IV AR 

27 WIKSTEDT CALLE 

28 STENFELDT ANNIE 

s 50 

N 40 

s 27 

DK 18 

Kuchenreuter 

I JELLUM MAGNE 

2 AL V ARS SON CONNY 

3 REINHAMRE KENT 

N 97 

s 96 

s 94 

4 BJ0RNBERG CHRISTER S 94 

5 ARVIDSSON LARS S 93 

6 OSCARSEN BJØRN-EINAR N 92 

7 JOHNSRUD ST ÅLE G. N 92 

8 BRUNSSON MARIE S 91 

9 SVENSSONINGEMAR S 91 

10 HAGMAN ANDERS S 91 

11 RA TSULA VEIKKO 

12 MARTINSSON LENNART 

13 SKALMAN ANDERS 

14 BRUSKE KURT 

15 JOHANSSON NIKLAS 

16 KA TAJA PENTTI 

17 HELBRO STEFAN 

18 JONSSON LEO 

19 BRÅNNHOLM JAN 

20 ZACHRISSON PETER 

21 SKALMAN BARBRO 

22 PERSSON BENGT 

23 KUNTZE REIDAR 

24 NYGAARD KENNETH 

25 GUSTAVSSON ROLF 

26 FOSJORD ARE 

27 SALLBERG ANDERS 

28 FLOMARK ODD 

29 OLSEN STEIN ERIK 

30 YOUSEF PAUL 

31 AAMODT SVERRE 

32 GRANSTROM ROLAND 

33 CARLIN THOMMY 

34 BJORNBERG BIRGITTA 

35 KIRKEMO TU RID 

36 ENGBERG PER-OLOV 

37 JUDIN FINN 

38 HVASSB-0 

39 LEHTO MAlTI 

40 JOHANSEN IVAR 

41 SALIN AR! 

42 INGVOLDSTADJAN N 

SF 91 

s 90 

s 90 

s 90 

s 90 

SF 90 

s 90 

s 90 

s 90 

s 89 

s 88 

s 88 

N 88 

N 87 

s 86 

N 86 

s 86 

N 85 

N 85 

s 85 

N 84 

s 84 

s 83 

s 83 

N 83 

s 82 

N 81 

s 80 

SF 79 

N 79 

SF 79 

77 

43 JOHANSEN ALF 

44 ALMAS! LASZLO 

Colt 

YOUSEFPAUL 

N 67 

N 35 

s 94 

2 REINHAMRE KENT S 92 

3 JOHANNESSEN MORTEN N 92 

4 BJORNBERGCHRISTER S 91 

5 LEHTO MATTI SF 89 

6 MARTINSSON LENNART S 88 

7 ARVIDSSON LARS S 87 

8 CARLIN TI-IOMMY S 87 

9 FLOMARK ODD 

I 0 BRÅNNHOLM JAN 

1 l BRUNSSON MARIE 

12 RATSULA VEIKKO 

13 WIKSTEDT ROBERT 

14 NILSSON J.B. 

15 HVASS B-0 

16 JOHANSSON PETER 

17 FLITTNER KLAUS 

18 STREITLIEN MORTEN 

19 WIKSTEDT CALLE 

20 VUORINEN MAUR! 

21 TI-IERKILDSEN DAN 

Mariette 

BJORNBERG CHRISTER 

2 FOSJORD ARE 

3 YOUSEF PAUL 

4 BERNTSEN KETIL 

5 JOHANSSON NIKLAS 

6 REINHAMRE KENT 

7 RA TSULA VEIKKO 

8 ZACHRISSON PETER 

9 PERSSON BENGT 

10 LINDSTROM JANNE 

N 86 

s 84 

s 84 

SF 83 

s 82 

s 76 

s 76 

s 74 

DK 74 

N 69 

s 68 

SF 47 

N 38 

s 95 

N 95 

s 95 

N 94 

s 93 

s 93 

SF 92 

s 92 

s 92 

s 91 

li ÆLLUM MAGNE N 91 

12 BRÅNNHOLM JAN S 91 

13 ALANKO RISTO SF 91 

14 STENFELDTSVENDERIK DK 91 

15 ØVSTEDALGEIR 

16 JENSEN LARS RISOM 

17 ENGBERG PER-OLOV 

18 AUNE ROY 

N 91 

N 90 

s 90 

N 90 
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19 BRUNSSON MARIE S 90 

20 OLSEN STEIN ERIK N 90 

21 OSCARSEN BJØRN-EINAR N 89 

22 AL V ARSSON CONNY S 89 

23 CARLIN THOMMY S 89 

24 ALMAS! LASZLO N 89 

25 GRANSTROM ROLAND S 89 

26 SVENSSON INGE S 89 

27 HAGMAN ANDERS S 89 

28 NILSSON J.B. S 88 

29 BROSKE KURT S 88 

30 GUSTAD SVEIN A. N 88 

31 LARSSON KENT S 88 

32 JOHNSRUD ST ÅLE G. N 88 

33 JONSSON LEO S 87 

s 87 34 ENQVIST ROLF 

35 FLITTNER KARIN DK 86 

36 KORTER UD SVEND J 

37 SKALMAN BARBRO 

38 KATAJA PENTTI 

N 86 

s 86 

SF 86 

39 OEN LEIF INGE N 86 

40 OPSAHL JAN-MAGNE 

41 NYGAARD KENNETH 

42 RANT ANEN KARI 

N 86 

N 86 

SF 86 

43 OLOFSSON ROLAND 

44 GRANSTROM MAUD 

s 86 

s 85 

45 LINDGREN SVEN S 

46 HELBRO STEFAN S 

47 JOHANSEN IV AR N 

48 STRAND HANS M. N 

49 KUNTZE REIDAR N 

50 MARTINSSON LENNART S 

51 JOHANSEN ALF N 

52 FLOMARK ODD N 

53 HOBERG PETTER N 

54 BONSAKSEN ÅGE N 

55 WINGE HALLGEIR N 

56 INGVOLDSTADTOR N 

57 IHLANG KNUT N 

58 ILSENG SVEN ROGER N 

59 ANDERSSON KÆLL-ERIC S 

60 SKALMAN ANDERS S 
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85 

85 

84 

84 

84 

84 

83 

83 

83 

82 

82 

82 

82 

82 

81 

81 

61 NORUM RUNE N 80 

62 PEDERSEN KURT N 80 

63 SYVERST AD PER ERIK N 80 

64 JOHANNESSEN MORTEN N 80 

65 L YSHAUGEN JAN ERIK N 79 

66 MELLANDER HANS S 79 

67 HOLTHE SVEIN IVAR N 78 

68 AAMODT SVERRE N 78 

69 KARLSEN STEIN ARE N 77 

70 STRØM TOM N 77 

71 NILSSON K-G S 77 

72 RINGSTAD JONNY N 77 

73 FUNDER UD TOR N 77 

74 STREITLIEN MORTEN N 75 

75 YOUSEF CARINA S 75 

76 BJORNBERG BIRGITTA 

77 HELLUM SVEIN ERIK 

78 KRISTIANSEN GEIR 

79 STENFELDT ANNIE 

80 TORESEN ROY 

81 JOHANSSON PETER 

82 HAUGUNN SVEIN 

83 SÆTHER BJØRN ÅGE 

84 SELBÆK OLA V 

85 SANDBERG MORTEN 

86 NIKKERlJD DAG 

87 WANGARVE 

Lorenzoni 

MALMIKANKARE SEPPO 

2 GUSTAVSSON ROLF 

3 SANDBERG LARS-ERIK 

4 LINDGRENUNO 

5 JONSSON LEO 

Manton 

SVENSSON INGEMAR 

2 GUSTAVSSON ROLF 

3 HEGGE RAGNAR 

4 SANDBERG LARS-ERIK 

5 MALMIKANKARE SEPPO 

6 HAUGERUD KAI R. 

Baklader original 

1 RANT ANEN KARI 

s 74 

N 74 

NN 72 

DK 69 

N 63 

s 61 

N 57 

N 57 

N 54 

N 52 

N 52 

N 46 

SF 19 

s 17 

s 16 

s i6 

s 13 

s 15 

s 15 

N 13 

s 10 

SF 8 

N 

SF 85 

2 SANDBERG LARS-ERIK 

3 JONSSON LEO 

4 NIEMI JUHA 

5 PEDERSEN KURT 

6 BERGER TROND 

7 VIERTOLA SAKARI 

8 ALANKO RISTO 

9 HAUT AKANGAS T APIO 

Baklader repHka 

1 SAMUELSSON ÅKE 

2 NÅÅTÅNEN REIJO 

3 ZACHRISSON PETER 

4 BERGERSEN KÆLL 

5 JOHNSRUD ST ÅLE G. 

6 OLOFSSON ROLAND 

7 WESSEL TOFT JØRGEN 

s 85 

s 85 

SF 79 

N 76 

N 73 

SF 73 

SF 68 

SF 33 

s 96 

SF 91 

s 88 

N 87 

N 84 

s 80 

N 73 

-------------
LAG PETERLONGO 

1 Sverige Il 

2 Sverige I 

3 Norge 

4 Finland 

LAG AMAZONER 

Sverige 

2 Norge 

377 

360 

358 

355 

257 

214 

LAG GUSTAV ADOLF 

1 Sverige I 

2 Norge 

3 Finland 

4 Sverige Il 

LAG PFORZHEIM 

Norge 

2 Sverige I 

3 Finland 

4 Sverige Il 

LAGBOUTET 

Sverige I 

2 Norge 

3 Sverige Il 

4 Finland 

LAGPAULY 

1 Sverige I 

2 Norge 

3 Sverige Il 

4 Finland 

LAG RIGBY CUP 

1 Sverige I 

2 Sverige Il 

3 Norge 

4 Finland 

345 

316 

297 

239 

367 

367 

363 

354 

374 

360 

357 

339 

344 

328 

280 

261 

370 

361 

358 

338 
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